Scholastic
GR City
Lakewood
Portland
Central Montcalm
Olivet
GR Catholic Central
Break
Kenowa Hills
Hastings
Spring Lake
Otsego
East Lansing
Northview
Grand Ledge
Rockford
Awards

MCBA

Newaygo
Comstock Park
Plainwell
Northview
Reeths-Puffer
Break

Byron Center
Jenison
Hudsonville
Rockford
Awards

Class

Perf.
Time
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30

6:30
6:44
6:58
7:12
7:26
7:40
7:50
8:04
8:18
8:32
8:45

Warm Up
Area
B
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Warm Up
Enter
12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00

2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15

5:33
5:47
6:01
6:15
6:29

6:53
7:07
7:21
7:35

Warm Up
Exit
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45

3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00

6:15
6:29
6:43
6:57
7:11

7:35
7:49
8:03
8:17

Band
Staging
1:35
1:50
2:05
2:20
2:35
2:50

3:20
3:35
3:50
4:05
4:20
4:35
4:50
5:05

6:20
6:34
6:48
7:02
7:16

7:40
7:54
8:08
8:22

Perf.
Time
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30
3:45
4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45
5:00
5:15
5:30

6:30
6:44
6:58
7:12
7:26
7:40
7:50
8:04
8:18
8:32
8:45



